BID TABULATIONS

11/4/25 2:00 PM
WS 26A - Electrical

MAPS Kennedy Elementary School
Mankato, MN

KRAUS-ANDERSON,
Construction Company

OWNER: Mankato Area Public Schools ISD #77

ARCHITECT: ISG

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BLK Electric, Inc.

LTL LED, LLC dba

Muska Electric Co.

Laketown Electric

Daley Electric, LLC

Wolf River Electric Corporation
BID SECURITY yes yes yes yes yes
CONTRACTOR AFFADAVIT yes yes yes yes yes

ADDENDA REC'D.

1

1

1

1

1

BASE BID

$1,037,665.00

$1,098,411.00

$1,312,000.00

$1,390,000.00

$1,600,000.00

COMBINED BASE BID

Alternate #1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




