

MAPS Kennedy Elementary School Mankato, MN

BID TABULATIONS

11/4/25 2:00 PM WS 26A - Electrical

OWNER: Mankato Area Public Schools ISD #77

ARCHITECT: ISG

	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER
	BLK Electric, Inc.	LTL LED, LLC dba Wolf River Electric	Muska Electric Co.	Laketown Electric Corporation	Daley Electric, LLC	
SID SECURITY	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	
CONTRACTOR AFFADAVIT	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	
ADDENDA REC'D.	1	1	1	1	1	
BASE BID	\$1,037,665.00	\$1,098,411.00	\$1,312,000.00	\$1,390,000.00	\$1,600,000.00	
COMBINED BASE BID						
Alternate #1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	